
Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 605 Laura Pacey Thomas Telford School 1:07.72 1123 13 2:59.45 1186 2 2309
2 569 Grace Nicholls Ashford Friars Prep School 1:10.89 1092 21 2:55.00 1210 1 2302
3 608 Catherine Taylor Winston Churchill School 1:06.58 1135 9 3:09.38 1126 4 2261
4 570 Alice Cordwell Bradfield School 1:03.66 1164 2 3:14.28 1096 6 2260
5 585 Fenella Langridge Henry Beaufort School 1:07.15 1129 11 3:13.94 1099 5 2228
6 583 Georgina Hellier Guildford High School 1:02.95 1171 1 3:22.65 1045 13 2216
7 598 Courtney Hyde Saint Martin's School for Girls 1:05.89 1142 6 3:20.75 1057 9 2199
8 591 Elena Dowthwaite Longridge High School 1:14.58 1055 28 3:06.37 1144 3 2199
9 594 Emilie Milton-Stevens Prior Park College 1:09.96 1101 18 3:16.54 1081 7 2182

10 587 Amy Roberts Huntcliff School 1:05.58 1145 4 3:24.73 1033 16 2178
11 590 Rebecca Hall Longridge High School 1:06.08 1140 7 3:24.67 1033 15 2173
12 578 Megan Lewis Dame Allans School 1:10.66 1094 20 3:18.88 1069 8 2163
13 581 Allegra Dowding Guildford High School 1:09.21 1108 15 3:22.48 1048 12 2156
14 574 Charlotte McGarry Carmel R C College 1:04.98 1151 3 3:32.04 988 23 2139
15 606 Gemma Barry Thornden School 1:12.84 1072 25 3:21.13 1054 10 2126
16 588 Kirsty Addy Leiston High School 1:13.77 1063 26 3:22.20 1048 11 2111
17 602 Jenna Pembroke St Catherine's School for Girls, B Heath 1:10.30 1098 19 3:30.72 997 21 2095
18 576 Rachael Seaman Clarendon House Grammar School 1:05.84 1142 5 3:40.67 937 29 2079
19 601 Lauren Podger Sir John Colfox School 1:09.02 1110 14 3:35.92 967 26 2077
20 582 Milly Maudsley Guildford High School 1:11.13 1089 22 3:32.68 985 24 2074
21 595 Rachel Walker Ranelagh School 1:06.57 1135 8 3:41.00 934 30 2069
22 603 Laura Aspen Tavistock College 1:12.65 1074 24 3:31.24 994 22 2068
23 604 Abigail Gregory Thomas Adams School 1:11.73 1083 23 3:33.51 979 25 2062
24 575 Alice Keane City of London School for Girls 1:17.81 1022 30 3:24.26 1036 14 2058
25 580 Alice Garcia Gloucester High School for Girls 1:16.15 1039 29 3:29.76 1003 19 2042
26 589 Abbey Hargreaves Longridge High School 1:07.32 1127 12 3:46.02 904 32 2031
27 592 Ellie Betts North Kesteven School 1:18.67 1014 31 3:29.76 1003 19 2017
28 593 Claire Rafferty Parkstone Grammar School 1:06.71 1133 10 3:50.92 877 35 2010
29 571 Jessica Emmett Canon Slade School 1:14.01 1060 27 3:38.86 949 28 2009

Swim Run

Year 11 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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30 596 Hayleigh Jones Ribblesdale Technology College 1:09.87 1102 17 3:46.17 904 33 2006
31 600 Lucy Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:21.17 989 33 3:28.20 1012 18 2001
32 609 Emily Lagomarsino Wolverhampton Girls High School 1:20.08 1000 32 3:36.77 961 27 1961
33 568 Amy Needham Ashfield School 1:09.74 1103 16 4:04.89 793 36 1896
34 599 Abigail Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:21.26 988 34 3:50.36 880 34 1868
35 573 Rebecca Noble Carmel R C College 1:26.84 932 35 3:43.37 922 31 1854
36 572 Kate Blaylock Carmel R C College 1:41.31 787 36 3:27.53 1015 17 1802

577 Lydia Smith Clayesmore School DNS - - -
579 Lucy Barrie Eastbourne College DNS - - -
584 Fern Gardner Heckmondwike Grammar School DNS - - -
586 Laura Beardsell Holmfirth High School DNS - - -
597 Abigail Montgomery Rishworth School DNS - - -
607 Karah Dring Trinity Comprehensive School DNS - - -
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Schools' Biathlon Championships 2008

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

583 Georgina Hellier Guildford High School 1:02.95 1171 3:22.65 1045 2216
1 581 Allegra Dowding Guildford High School 1:09.21 1108 3:22.48 1048 2156 6446

582 Milly Maudsley Guildford High School 1:11.13 1089 3:32.68 985 2074
591 Elena Dowthwaite Longridge High School 1:14.58 1055 3:06.37 1144 2199

2 590 Rebecca Hall Longridge High School 1:06.08 1140 3:24.67 1033 2173 6403
589 Abbey Hargreaves Longridge High School 1:07.32 1127 3:46.02 904 2031
601 Lauren Podger Sir John Colfox School 1:09.02 1110 3:35.92 967 2077

3 600 Lucy Tweed Sir John Colfox School 1:21.17 989 3:28.20 1012 2001 5946
599 Abigail Letherby Sir John Colfox School 1:21.26 988 3:50.36 880 1868
574 Charlotte McGarry Carmel R C College 1:04.98 1151 3:32.04 988 2139

4 573 Rebecca Noble Carmel R C College 1:26.84 932 3:43.37 922 1854 5795
572 Kate Blaylock Carmel R C College 1:41.31 787 3:27.53 1015 1802

Year 11 Girls Team Results
Swim: 100 meters 1 mins 20 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 3 mins 30 secs = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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